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IED-62V2812P0B

Article number: 219549

1/2.8" Network Dome, Fixed, 2,8-12mm, 12VDC, PoE,
Indoor 2,8-12mm, 12VDC, PoE, Indoor

1/2.8" Sony CMOS sensor Resolution max. 1920x1080

Varifokal 2.8~12mm Day&Night lens Digital Wide Dynamic Range (D-WDR)

VCA (video content analysis) Browser-independent (IE, Edge, Safari, Firefox, Chrome)

Triple Streaming: 2x H.264, 1x MJPEG Responsive web design, Supports zero configuration

Vertical view 90° / 270° mode (H.264 only) ONVIF confirmation, PoE IEEE802.af
sensorsize W28
Resolutionstandard HD 080D
L ol el e LG
S — True Day&Night
L 01 L, At El 3, A0IRE ]
Lowspeedshutter yes automatic
‘Manual electronic shutter (MES) 1/25~1/10000sec.
‘Automatic electronic shutter (€5C) 1/25~1/10.000sec.
‘Wide DynamicRange WDR) DN DR
Backlight compensation BLG, HLC
Day/ight switching auto, day, night, extern (Sensor)

IR cut filter switchable

ATW-Indoor, ATW-Outdoor, manual, automatic,
Fluorescent light, Light bulb, Flammes, Shade, Clear Sky
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1920x1080 (16:9), 1600x900 (16:9), 1280x720 (16:9),
960x540 (16:9), 640x360 (16:9), 320x180 (16:9)

motion detection, tampering protection, trip wire
Analysis functions detection with counting and direction detection, Field
detection, Defog

we rowser

MS internet Explorer: ActiveX ex 9.0, Safari: MJPEG,
Mozilla: MJPEG, Google Chrome: MJPEG, Edge: MJPEG

Userinterface Type A (orange/grey)
Mirror function mirror, flip
Digital Noise Reduction (DNR) yes

TCP/IP, UDP, IPv4, IPv6, HTTP, HTTPS, FTP, UPnP, RTP,
RTSP, RTCP, DHCP, ARP, Zeroconf, Bonjour

External connections RJ-45, connection cable approx.55cm
Ethernetinterface 10Base-T, 100Base-TX
Alarminputs O
Alarmoutputs ] DO
Series eneo Economy Class
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Dimensions (HXWxD) 87x113mm

Muminaton ~infrared, 24xLED 850nm
llluminationrange approx.30m
Colour (housing) white
Colour (bubble) clear
Housing ] indoor
‘Housing material plastic
Weight 275
Heater no
Power consumption LA
Blower no.
Mounting wall mount, ceilingmount
ONVIF ONVIF profiles ...
Power over Ethernet IEEE802.3af
SOK uponrequest
Supplyvoltage 12VDC,PoE
Temperature range (operation) -10°C~+50°c
Textdisplay suppled
Vandalism resistant no.
Partssupplied manual, eneo Site Manager, bag of screws

Smart IR technology: Automatically adjusts the IR illuminance to the ambient conditions
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Image Prod. No / Label Description
H 211976 / ECB-1 Media Converter, Indoor, 1x RJ45, 1x SFP
211980 / EVX-900R Media Converter, Indoor, Transmitter-Receiver, 1x RJ45,
9 X RJ-11, 12V, up to1000m
211981 / EVX-900B Media Converter, indoor, Transmitter-Receiver, 1x R}45,
& 1% BNC, 12V, up to 1000m
214460 / IAR-7SE1024MMA Gigabit Switch, 2x RJ45, 24x PoE 100Mbps, 2xSFP
1000Mbps, 390W, Managed, 19", 1U
o . P &
214459 / IAM-5SE1008MUA Gigabit Switch, 8xPoE 100Mbps, 1x RJ45, and 1x SFP
1000Mbps, Unmanaged, Industrial Design
e
216129/ IAM-55G1008MMA Gigabit Switch, Managed, 240W, 8x PoE, 4x SFP,
1000Mbps, Industrial Design, -40°C~+75°C
- -—n-—r-l
216469 / IAD-55G1004MUA Gigabit Switch, Unmanaged, 60W, 4x PoE, 2x RJ45,

_ 10/100/1000 Mbps, Desktop

216472 / IAD-55G1008MUA Gigabit Switch, Unmanaged, 120W, 8x PoE, 1xSFP, 1x
_ RJ45, 10/100/1000 MbpS, Desktop
216473/ IAR-7SG1008MMA Gigabit Switch, Managed, 135W, 8x PoE, 2x SFP, 2xR}45,
10/100/1000 Mbps, 19", 1 U
e e— P
216474 / 1AR-7SG1016MMA Gigabit Switch, Managed, 270W, 16x PoE, 4x SFP,
10/100/1000 Mbps, 19", 1THU
o — P
216682 / IAR-7SG1024MMA Gigabit Switch, Managed, 390W, 24x PoE, 4x SFP,
10/100/1000 Mbps, 19", THU
[r— P
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Management Software for eneo IP Cameras

eneo is a registered trademark of
VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe 8

63322 Rdédermark

Deutschland

Tel.: +49 6074-888-333

é eneOU E-Mail: info@eneo-security.com

Web: www.eneo-security.com
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